Gérard DUPONT
Michel DAUX
Francoise MULLER
Marie Héléne REMY
Marie José VALIANI
Edith AUBIN

Marie Reine ANDRE
Pascal MASSON

Eric LECHEVALIER
Liliane GASTHALTER
Michel EVEILLARD
Francoise DUPONT
Anne JOUBLIN

Jean Louis CHASSATTE
Yvette FRIEDMANN
Jacques ANDRE
Jean Luc LIEGEY
Evelyne GRUBIN
Marie Thérése LIEGEY
Joél METTAVENT
Daniel VASSE
Christian JACQUOT
Nadine SULKOWSKI
Dominique GRUBIN
Pascale BERNARD
Georges CHEVRIER
Régine DAUX
Patricia BARRIER
Brigitte BOCQUARD
Annick ANDREJAC
Jean Marie ANTOINE
Jeanine ADAM
Nadine PETRINOS

Marie Chantal GROSJEAN

Fanny NARETTO
Michéle METTAVENT
Annie MAGNIER
Christian JEANDEL
Total général

Année 2023
Participations
Nombre %

63  66%
63  66%
60 63%
60  63%
59  62%
57  60%
54  57%
52 55%
50 53%
50 53%
46  48%
45  47%
43 45%
42 44%
41 43%
41  43%
40  42%
39 41%
38 40%
37 39%
36 38%
35  37%
32 34%
31 33%
30 32%
25  26%
23 24%
21 22%
21 22%
18 19%
16 17%
15 16%
12 13%
12 13%
12 13%

5 5%

3 3%

0 0%

Classement
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Kms
619
619
599
575
572
552
535
505
505
481
450
444
420
414
412
400
374
388
359
373
357
338
297
307
298
248
245
205
212
183
155
139
109
114
115

51
31
0

95 Marches Organisées
930 Kms
Moyenne 14 Participants



Année 2023 Année 2023
Liste des marches Animateurs

Lieux Nombre|[ Animateurs Nombre
Rosieres Chalet 9 Pascal 27
Varangéville 7 Jean Luc 23
Léomont 6 Evelyne 21
Dombasle Technique 5 Eric 9
Dombasle Seille 5 Marie reine 5
Dombasle ND Grace 4 Jacques 4
Blainville College 4 Gérard 4
Hudiviller 4 Marie Jo 2
Rosiéres Haras 4 Total général 95
Rosiéres Delacour 3

Haraucourt
Champenoux
Anthelupt
Crévéchamps
Einville au Jard
Mont s/Mthe
Dameleviéres

Dombasle Cimetiére

Crévic
Vitrimont
Rehainviller
Serres
Dombasle Etang
Azelot
Dombasle Port
Dombasle AG
Buissoncourt
Ludres

Art sur Mthe
Ville en Vermois
Sommerviller
Blainville Filature
Croismare
Parroy

Lunéville St Anne
Maixe
Vigneulles
Ferrieres
Flavigny

Total général
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